

Title Suit 89 of 2018 CNR:WBCC01-000296-2018

Present: Sri Bivas Pattanayak, Judge, Bench-II(WB01050)

Order no. 25 dated 01.03.2021

11.03.2021 being declared Holiday, record is put up today.

Hence, adjourned to 07.06.2021 for hearing petition u/o 22 rule 2 C.P.C.

Sd/-
Judge.