

TS 89 of 2018

Present: Sonia Majumdar, Ld Judge, Bench II (WB01128)

Order No.- 60 Dated 16-04-2025

Today is fixed for further hearing of petition u/o 7 rule 14 of cpc filed by the plalintiff on 26.07.2024.

Both parties file haziras.

Petition u/o 7 rule 14 of cpc filed by the plaintiff on 26.07.2024 is taken up for hearing.

Heard the petition in part.

Fix 27.06.2025 for further hearing of petition u/o 7 rule 14 of cpc filed by the plalintiff on 26.07.2024.

Sd/-
Judge
Bench-II